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National Conference on Weights and Measures / National Type Evaluation Program

Measuring Sector Final Attendee List

October 2-3, 2009 / Clearwater Beach, Florida

Tina Butcher

NIST, Weights & Measures Division
100 Bureau Drive

Gaithersburg, MD 20899-2600

P. (301) 975-2196

E. tbutcher@nist.gov

Jerry Butler

North Carolina Department of Agriculture
1050 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 274699-1050

P. (919) 733-3313

E. jerry.butler@ncagr.gov

Marc Buttler

Emerson Process Management - Micro Motion, Inc.

7070 Winchester Circle
Boulder, CO 80301

P. (303) 530-8562

E. marc.buttler@emerson.com

Rodney Cooper

Itron, Inc

1310 Emerald Road
Greenwood, SC 29646

P. (864) 942-2226

E. rodney.cooper@itron.com

Mavurice Forkert

Tuthill Transfer Systems
8825 Aviation Drive
Fort Wayne, IN 46809
P. (260) 747-7529 x1332
E. mforkert@tuthil.com

Michael Frailer

Maryland Department of Agriculture
50 Harry S. Truman Parkway
Annapolis, MD 21401

P. (410) 841-5790

E. fraileml@mda.state.md.us

Paul Glowacki

Murray Equipment, Inc.

2515 Charleston Place

Fort Wayne, IN 46805

P. (260) 480-1352

E. pglowacki@murrayequipment.com

Michael Guidry

Tuthill Transfer Systems
48513 Hwy 51

PO Box 400

Tickfaw, LA 70466

P. (985) 340-4224

E. mguidry@tuthill.com

Gordon Johnson

Gilbarco, Inc.

7300 West Friendly Avenue
Greensboro, NC 27420

P. (336) 547-5375

E. Gordon.Johnson@gilbarco.com

Dmitri Karimov

Liquid Controls

105 Albrecht Drive

Lake Bluff, IL 60044

P. (847) 283-8317

E. dkarimov@idexcorp.com

Allen Katalinic

North Carolina Department of Agriculture
1310 Belt road

Hampstead, NC 28443

P. (219) 733-3313

E. merleallen1234@aol.com

Michael Keilty

Endress + Hauser Flowtec AG USA
211 Pinewood Drive

Lyons, CO 80540

P. (303) 823-5796

E. michael keilty@us.endress.com

Richard Miller

FMC Technologies Measurement Solutions Inc.
1602 Wagner Avenue

Erie, PA 16510

P. (814) 898-5286

E. rich.miller@fmcti.com

Henry Oppermann

Weights & Measures Consulting, LLC
1300 Peniston Street

New Crleans, LA 70115

P. (504) 896-9172

E. wm-consulting@att.net
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Stephen Patoray

Consultants on Certification, LLC
1239 Carolina Drive

Tryon, NC 28782

P. (828) 859-617/8

E. steve@consultoncert.com

Dan Reiswig

Callifornia Division of Measurement Standards
6790 Florin Perkins Road

Sacramento, CA 25828

P. (916) 229-3023

E. dreiswig@cdfa.ca.gov

Kenneth Smith

Meggitt Fueling Producers
24325 W. 55th Street
Shawnee, KS 66226

P. (913) 422-0716

E. kenny.smith@meggitt.com

Richard Tucker

RL Tucker Consulting, LLC
605 Bittersweet Lane
Ossian, IN 46777

P. (260) 622-4243

E. rtucker83@comcast.net

Juana Williams

NIST, Weights & Measures Division
100 Bureau Drive

Gaithersburg, MD 20899-2600

P. (301) 975-3989

E. juana.williams@nist.gov

Richard Wotthlie

Maryland Department of Agriculture
50 Harry S. Truman Parkway
Annapolis, MD 21401

P. (410) 841-5790

E. wotthiw@mda .state.md.us
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